
S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME  

1 NEMILICHERY 5.50
2 POONNAMALLE 6.05
3 KUMANAN CHAVADI 6.00
4 KATTUPAKKAM 6.05
5 RAMACHANDRA HOSPITAL 6.10
6 PORUR 6.15
7 VALASARAVAKKAM 6.20
8 RAMAPURAM 6.25
9 NANTHAMPAKKAM 6.30

10 KATHIPARA JUNCTION 6.35
11 THILLAI GANGA SUBWAY 6.40
12 VELACHERY BYPASS 6.45
13 KAIVELI 7.00
14 MADIPAKKAM 7.05
15 KILKATTALAI 7.10
16 KOVILAMPAKKAM 7.15
17 MEDAVAKKAM 7.20
18 SHOLINGANALLUR 7.25
19 M.S.A.J.C.E – COLLEGE 8.00

   
     

              
   

M  SAJCE,  M  SAJAA  &  NURSING
  BUS  ROUTE  NO.  -  R 22 
DRIVER  NAME  :  MR.JAFFAR

MOBILE  NO  :  +91-9566037890


